SHARING LIFE

What if the Decision Involved the Life of Your Child?

7th Annual Kristopher King Foundation Golf Outing

The Kristopher King Foundation, a non-profit 501(c)3 organization that works to increase pediatric organ donation through education and awareness. Educate yourself and your family.

Saturday, June 24, 2017



2000 Quicksilver Road, Midway, PA 15060 | 724-796-1594

- Check out the Silver, Gold, or Platinum Sponsorship Packages.
- Show your support by donating an auction item! (e.g., golf packages, sporting memorabilia, sporting event tickets, gift certificates, etc.)
- **Promote your business by donating golf favors for all golfers.** (e.g., golf balls, towels, tees, ball markers. etc.)
- Want to advertise, donate, or just don't want to play? (Sponsor a tee or green for just \$100.00)
- Golfers of all levels of experience are welcome as this outing will be played as a scramble.
- Join us as a single player for \$115.00 or as a foursome for \$450.00.

7:00 a.m. ~ Registration & Breakfast Begins

8:30 a.m. ~ Shotgun Start Awards Presentation, Chinese Auction And Lunch to follow golf

All Golf Outing proceeds support the Kristopher King Foundation, Inc.

Checks, cash, credit cards and PayPal are accepted. (Tax deductable information available upon request)

For outing sponsorship and registration or questions

Contact: Rebecca - 412-370-1508

E-mail <u>kristopherkingfoundation@comcast.net</u> Or visit <u>www.kristopherkingfoundation.com</u>



Kristopher King Foundation Golf Outing Sponsorship Saturday, June 24th, 2017 – Quicksilver Golf Club

Tee Sponsor - \$100

Sponsorship includes signage on one tee and recognition in outing program.

Silver Sponsor - \$1500

Sponsorship includes Signage on one tee and recognition in outing publications.

Gold Sponsor - \$2500

Sponsorship includes Foursome Registration Fee, signage on one tee, recognition in outing publications.

Platinum Sponsor - \$5000

Sponsorship includes Two Foursomes Registration Fee, signage on one tee, recognition in outing publications, the opportunity to include your brochure and other promotional information in gift bags, and prominent signage during Cocktail Hour.

For additional sponsorship questions, please visit <u>www.kristopherkingfoundation.com</u> or contact Rebecca Beyer at 412.370.1508 or <u>kristopherkingfoundation@comcast.net.</u>

Thank you for your generous donation!

Please complete your sponsorship details below, detach this form and mail by **June 15, 2017** with a check made payable to:

The Kristopher King Foundation, Inc.

121 Kenney Drive Sewickley, PA 15143

Type of Sponsorship:	Tee(\$100)Silver(\$1500)Gold(\$2500)Platinum(\$5000)
Business/Individual(s) Name:	
Contact Person:	
Street Address:	
City, State and Zip Code:	
Phone:	
Email Address:	
Message for Signage:	
Logo:	Gold and Platinum Sponsors, please email your logo or desired image for signage to kristopherkingfoundation@comcast.net.
Foursome:	Gold and Platinum Sponsors, please be sure to send your registration form in for the foursome included in your sponsorship.

Kristopher King Foundation Golf Outing Registration Form Saturday, June 24th, 2017 – Quicksilver Golf Club

Platinum Sponsorship. Includes Two Foursome Registration Fee, signage on one tee, recognition in all outing publications, opportunity or promotional information in gift bags, and signage during event Cocktail Hour. Gold Sponsorship.	/ to include y	our brochure and/
Includes Foursome Registration Fee, one tee or green sponsorship AND recognition on outing publications and Silver Sponsorship	l signage.	
Tee or Green Sponsorship	Qty:	@ \$100 = \$
Single Player Registration Fee	Qty:	@ \$115 = \$
Foursome Registration Fee	Qty:	@ \$450 = \$
Dinner Ticket Only	Qty:	@\$40 = \$
General Outing Donation		\$
TOTAL		\$

PLEASE INDICATE IF YOU WILL BE STAYING FOR LUNCH YES

*Greens fees, cart rental, beverages, continental breakfast, and lunch are included in the cost of registration for each player.

If you are interested in donating an auction item -OR- golf favors for all golfers, use the information provided below to make the necessary arrangements, or call Rebecca Beyer 412-370-1508.

NO

Company Name:_____

Contact Name:_____

E-mail Address:

State:_	Zip:	Phone:	Fax:			
	Name of Player	E-mail Address of Player				
	1.	1.				
	2.	2.				
	3.	3.				
	4.	4.				
Individual registrations are welcome (teams will be assigned) METHOD OF PAYMENT: Check Enclosed: Payable to Kristopher King Foundation, Inc.						
Total Amount of Transaction: \$						
Credit	Card Number:	S	ecurity Code:			
Name	(as it appears on the card):	Expiration D	ate (MM/YY):			
Billing Address:						
Signat	ure:					
FORWARD REGISTRATION WITH PAYMENT TO:						

Kristopher King Foundation, Inc. Golf Outing, 121 Kenney Drive, Sewickley, PA 15143 Email: <u>kristopherkingfoundation@comcast.net</u> OR find registration information online at www.kristopherkingfoundation.com

Registration or Questions – Contact Rebecca at 412-370-1508